SOLICITAION: ITB #24-23-211723
TITLE: Seattle Pier 15.5 Coatings

DATE: April 23, 2024

PRE-BID SIGN IN SHEET

(PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY)
COMPANY NAME CONTACT NAME PHONE E-MAIL
ARRC Jacob Kern 907-231-4386 Kernd@akrr.com
ARRC Greg Goemer 907-265-2593 Goemerg@akrr.com

Long Painting Company

Evan Snider

253-234-8050

evans@longpainting.com

Purcell Painting & Coatings

Dave Purcell Sr

206-835-6878

davep@purcellpainting.com

Purcell Painting & Coatings

Dave Purcell Jr

Belzona TNW

Scott Taylor

425-765-1118

scott@belzonatnw.com

Goatings-Unlimited— .

“Matt-North-

——-MNerth@coatingsunlimted.com.

Coatings Unlimited

Brandon Siegel

425-251-3268

PND

Brian Porter

206-624-1387

bporter@pndengineers.com

TNW Solutions

Travis Korda

206-640-9811

travis@belzonatnw.com

Christian Mitchey

Graham Industrial
Coatings

907-745-1520

cmitchey@paintalaska.com

Travis Barnes

Graham Industrial
Coatings

907-745-1520




